7/31/25, 10:56 AM

Online Fee Approval Proposal Portal of FEES REGULATING AUTHORITY - 2024-25

All Institution

s/Colleges to take note that the fees as notified by the Fees Regulating Authority as ‘No

Upward Revision of fees' as well as 'Upward Revision of fees' for the academic year 2023-2024

must be d

isplayed course-wise on the Notice Board as well as the Website of the

Institutions/Colleges in Marathi and English and in case of linguistic minority institution the fees

shall also be

displayed in the language of minority belongs as provided under section 14(4) of the

Maharashtra Unaided Private Professional Educational Institutions (Regulation of Admissions and
Fees) Act, 2015 which reads as under:

"(4) Every unaided institution shall display on its notice board, the course-wise
fees as approved by the Fees Regulating Authority and on its website in
Marathi and English, provided that, in case of linguistic minority institutions,
the display shall also be in the language of the minority to which such,
institution belongs and shall be binding on the students and the institution.”

The non-compliance above quoted statutory provision by any Institution/College is liable for penal
consequences as provided u/s 20 of the Act of 2015.

Select Institute Type

Fees Search for Institute

Higher & Technical v
Select Course MBA-Master of Business £ v
Select District

Pune v

Fee Approved by Fees Regulating Authority, Maharashtra for Academic Year 2024-25

Sr.

Inst ID
No.
1 EN6139
2 ENG141
3 ENG144
4  ENGI45
5 ENG155
6 ENGI56
7 ENG177
8 ENGI178

Date of Tuition Development Total

Inst Name District Stream Status .
Meeting Fee Fee Fee

PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION 08-05-
SOCIETY'S MODERN COLLEGE OF Pune MBA Approved 0024 66087 9913 76000
ENGINEERING, PUNE

JAYWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK
MANDAL'S,RAJARSHI SHAHU 11-09-

Pune  MBA Approved 96522 14478 111000
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, 2024

TATHAWADE, PUNE

2 - -
G S MOZE COLLEGE OF Pune MBA Approved 8-03 55752 7248 63000
ENGINEERONG 2025
JAYAWANTRAO SAWANT Pune MBA  Approved 10" 100000 15000 115000
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,PUNE 2024
G.H.RAISONI COLLEGE OF No 1-07-
ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT,  Pune  MBA  Upward 60870 9130 70000
WAGHOLI, PUNE Revision

MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S 97-02-
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, Pune MBA Approved 2025 78261 11739 90000
KARVENAGAR, PUNE

SINHGAD COLLEGE OF 08-05-

ENGINEERING, VADGAON (BK), Pune  MBA Approved 2024 126087 18913 145000
PUNE

STES SMT. KASHIBAI NAVALE 30-04-
COLLEGE OF Pune  MBA Approved 2024 105955 15045 121000
ENGINEERING,VADGAON,PUNE

https://ay24-25.mahafraportal.org/ssi_prp_23/outer.php?g=fee_search_report
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22

23

24

25
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ENG6179

ENG183

ENG184

ENG206

EN6207

EN6274

ENG298

ENG307

EN6628

ENG635

ENG755

ENG768

ENG769

EN6772

MB6102

MB6103

MB6104

MBG106

CHANAKYA EDUCATION
SOCIETY'S INDIRA COLLEGE OF

Pune
ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT,
PUNE
AL-AMEEN EDUCATIONAL AND
MEDICAL FOUNDATION'S, COLLEGE
Pune

OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT
STUDIES, KOREGAON, BHIMA

K. J.'S EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE'S
TRINITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING ' Pune
AND RESEARCH, PISOLI, HAVELI

PUNE DISTRICT EDUCATION
ASSOCIATION'S COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING ,MANJARI (BK.)
PUNE -412307

Pune

DR. D. Y. PATIL UNITECH SOCIETY'S
DR. D. Y. PATIL INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY, PIMPARI
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS DR. D. Y.
PATIL VIDYA PRATISHTHAN
SOCIETY'S DR .D. Y. PATIL
INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,
PIMPRI, PUNE)

Pune

PUNE VIDYARTHI GRIHA'S COLLEGE
OF ENGINEERING AND Pune
TECHNOLOGY, PUNE

ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
DYANGANGA COLLEGE OF
ENGINEERING & RESERCH, NARHE
AMBEGAON

Pune

DHOLE PATIL EDUCATION

SOCIETY, DHOLE PATIL COLLEGE

OF ENGINEERING, 1284, UBALE Pune
NAGAR, WAGHOLI, TALUKA -

HAVELI, PUNE - 412 207.

DATTAKALA GROUP OF
INSTITUTIONS FACUTLY OF Pune
ENGINEERING

SAMARTH GROUP OF
INSTITUTIONS, BANGARWADI,

Pune
POST BELE TAL. JUNNAR DIST.
PUNE
RAJARSHI SHAHU SCHOOL OF PUne
ENGG. & RESEARCH
P K TECHNICAL CAMPUS Pune
RMD SINHGAD SCHOOL OF

Pune

ENGINEERING

NBN SINHGAD SCHOOL OF
ENGINEERING, AMBEGAON (BK), Pune
PUNE 41

AUDYOGIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL'S
INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS
MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH,MBA
INSTITUTE, PUNE-19.

Pune

SHREE CHANAKYA EDUCATION
SOCIETY'S INDIRA INSTITUTE OF Pune
MANAGEMENT, PUNE

DR.D.Y. PATIL INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT & RESEARCHI, Pune
PIMPRI

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE'S INSTITUTE
OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT & Pune
RESEARCH, PUNE

https://ay24-25.mahafraportal.org/ssi_prp_23/outer.php?g=fee_search_report

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

Approved

Approved

Approved

No
Upward
Revision

No
Upward
Revision

Approved

Approved

No
Upward
Revision

No
Upward
Revision

Approved

Approved

No
Upward
Revision

Approved
No
Upward
Revision
No

Upward
Revision

Approved

Approved

No
Upward
Revision

29-05-
2024

30-05-
2024

29-05-
2024

04-08-
2023

21-07-
2023

04-04-
2024

09-07-
2024

09-06-
2023

21-07-
2023

04-04-
2024

11-09-
2024

09-06-
2023

23-04-
2024

14-06-

2023

07-05-
2024

23-07-
2024

24-07-
2024

10-05-
2023

186957 28043

49684

75652

70984

103478

41920

95652

30514

75999

78222

88830

54812

91304

96018

112947

209789

134782

102202

5316

11348

9016

15522

6080

14348

4486

9501

9778

12170

6688

13696

12482

13553

3021

20218

13798
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215000

55000

87000

80000

119000

48000

110000

35000

85500

88000

101000

61500

105000

108500

126500

240000

155000

116000
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42

43

44

MBG6107

MB6108

MBG6110

MB6111

MB6112

MB6113

MB6114

MB6117

MB6118

MBG6119

MB6120

MBG6121

MB6123

MB6124

MBG6127

MB6129

MB6131

MB6132

P.D.E.A'S MAHATMA PHULE
INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT &
COMPUTER STUDIES, HADAPSAR,
PUNE

MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S
INSTITUTE OF MANGEMENT
EDUCATION RESEARCH &
TRAINING, PUNE

MODERN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
NEVILLE WADIA INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT STUDIES &
RESEARCH, PUNE

PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION
SOCIETY’S MODERN INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS STUDIES, NIGDI, PUNE
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS
PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION
SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT & CAREER
DEVELOPMENT, NIGDI, PUNE.)

SHIVNAGAR VIDYAPRASARAK
MANDAL'S INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT, BARAMATI

SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION
SOCIETY'S SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT, VADGAON
(BUDRUK), PUNE

MAHARSHI KARVE SREESHIKSHAN
SANSTHA'S SMT. HIRABEN
NANAVATIINSTT. OF MANGNT. &
RESEARCH FOR WOMEN, PUNE

SHRI SHIVAJI MARATHA SOCIETYS
INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT &
RESEARCH, PUNE

ALL INDIA SHRI SHIVAJI MEMORIAL
SOCIETY'S, INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT, PUNE

PIBM-TIRUPATI INSTITUTE OF
MANAGAMENT

SHRI KHANDERAI PRATISHTHAN'S
DNYANSAGAR INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT AND RESEARCH,
BALEWADI, PUNE

RAJGAD DNYANPEETH'S RAJGAD
INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT

MAHTMA JYOTIBA PHULE EDU
TRUST'S S.N.G. INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH,
JAIDWADI, PUNE

KASTURI SHIKSHAN SANSTA'S
INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT,
SHIKHRAPUR

SHRINATH SHIKSHAN PRASARAK
MANDAL, SINHGAD MANAGEMENT
SCHOOL, PUNE

JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT STUDIES, PUNE

SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT AND COMPUTER
APPLICATION, PUNE

SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION AND RESEARCH,
PUNE

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

https://ay24-25.mahafraportal.org/ssi_prp_23/outer.php?g=fee_search_report
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Approved

Approved

No
Upward
Revision
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Revision

Approved

Approved

No
Upward
Revision

No
Upward
Revision

Approved

No
Upward
Revision

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

No
Upward
Revision

Approved

Approved

Approved

25-07-
2024

18-07-
2024

10-05-
2023

01-1-
2023

18-07-
2024

01-08-
2024

11-05-
2023

03-05-
2023

18-07-
2024

10-05-
2023

23-07-
2024

18-07-
2024

24-07-
2024

06-08-
2024

11-05-
2023

11-09-
2024

23-07-
2024

23-07-
2024

99819

104347

128385

62171

58037

98247

156522

35218

108261

72073

99108

86283

60444

49776

115045

103929

115282

116956

10681

15653

18615

8829

6963

13753

23478

5282

16239

7927

11892

11217

7556

5724

14955

15071

16718

17544
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110500

120000

147000

71000

65000

112000

180000

40500

124500

80000

111000

97500

68000

55500

130000

119000

132000

134500
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MB6133

MB6134

MB6135

MB6136

MBG6137

MBG6140

MB6143

MB6150

MB6152

MB6154

MB6158

MB6164

MB6165

MBG166

MB6167

MB6168

MBG6170

MB6174

MB6186

MB6188

DR. D. Y. PATIL INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT STUDIES, PUNE

SIDDHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS
MANAGEMENT, PUNE

ALARD INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT SCIENCES, PUNE

SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION
SOCIETY, SINHGAD BUSINESS
SCHOOL, ERANDWANE, PUNE

VIDYA PRATISHTHAN INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY,
BARAMATI, PUNE

DNYAN KALA KRIDA & KRISHI
PRATHISHTAN'S MAHARASHTRA
INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT,
KALAMB, PUNE

JSPM'S JAYAWANTRAO SAWANT
INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT &
RESEARCH, HANDEWADI
ROAD,HADAPSAR, PUNE

SHARAD CHANDRA PAWAR
INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT,
OTUR, PUNE

ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
DNYANGANGA INSTITUTE OF
CAREER EMPOWERMENT &
RESEARCH, PUNE

INSTITUTE OF INDUSTRIAL &
COMPUTER MANAGEMENT &
RESEARCH, NIGDI, PUNE

RAJMATA JIJAU SHIKSHAN
PRASARAK MANDAL'S INSTITUTE
OF COMPUTER AND
MANAGEMENT RESEARCH

ASMA INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT, SHIVANE, PUNE

NAV SAHYADRI CHARITABLE
TRUST@S, INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS
MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH,
CHAKAN

AUDYOGIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL'S
INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL
STUDIES, PIMPRI WAGHERE, PUNE

KAMLA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
PRATIBHA INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS
MANAGEMENT, CHINCHWAD,
PUNE

SHIKSHAN MAHARSHI DR. D.Y.
PATIL CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT
& RESEARCH, CHIKHALI, PUNE

ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND
RESEARCH, HAVELI, PUNE

K. J.'S EDUCATIONAL INSTIUTE,
TRINITY INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT AND RESEARCH,
HAVELI, PUNE

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF COST AND
MANAGEMENT STUDIES &
RESEARCH (INDSEARCH)

EAGLE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
UNIQUE INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT, PUNE

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

https://ay24-25.mahafraportal.org/ssi_prp_23/outer.php?g=fee_search_report
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MBA
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Revision
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Revision

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

No
Upward
Revision

Approved

Approved

Approved

No

Upward
Revision

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

24-07-
2024

23-07-
2024

17-05-
2023

11-05-
2023

17-05-
2023

23-07-
2024

11-09-
2024

18-07-
2024

25-07-
2024

17-05-
2023

06-08-
2024

01-08-
2024

08-08-
2024

10-05-
2023

01-08-
2024

01-08-
2024

25-07-
2024

23-07-
2024

23-07-
2024

23-07-
2024

123913

76855

68058

139303

92000

90497

98245

70796

104424

82018

83552

66396

116814

92793

72315

114335

83408

84294

90869

45981

18587

9145

6942

20197

11500

9503

13755

9204

13576

11482

11448

7104

15186

10207

9185

15665

9592

10706

13631

5519

142500

86000

75000

159500

103500

100000

112000

80000

118000

93500

95000

73500

132000

103000

81500

130000

93000

95000

104500

51500
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MB6189

MB6191

MBG192

MB6195

MB6196

MB6197

MBG6199

MB6200

MB6204

MB6205

MB6366

MB6460

MB6547

MB6548

MB6608

MB6614

MB6615

MB6626

MB6627

MBG6631

MB6632

DR D Y PATIL SCHOOL OF
MANAGEMENT

SHRI BHAIRAVNATH SHIKSHAN
PRASARAK MANDAL'S ADHALRAO
PATIL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
AND RESEARCH, LANDEWADI

PIMPRI CHINCHWAD EDUCATION
TRUST'S S.B. PATIL INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT, NIGDI, PUNE

ZEAL EDUCATION SOCIETY'S, ZEAL
INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND
COMPUTER APPLICATION

GRAMODAYA TRUST'S RAJEEV

BUSINESS SCHOOL, TATHAWADE,
PUNE

ADITYA EDUCATION
FOUNDATION'S ADITYA INSTITUTE
OF MANAGEMENT, NHARE, PUNE

POONA INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT SCIENCES &
ENTERPRENEURSHIP, PUNE - 411001

NAV SAHYADRI CHARITABLE
TRUST@S, INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT SCIENCE, PIMPRI

(BK.)

CHETAN DATTAJI GAIKWAD
INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
STUDIES, PUNE

SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION AND COMPUTER
APPLICATION, LONAVALA

SAIBALAJI EDUCATION SOCIETY,
INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT & HUMAN
RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT(W),
NERE MARUNJE, PUNE

INDIRA SCHOOL OF BUSINESS
STUDIES, PUNE

SURYADATTA INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT & MASS
COMMUNICATION

SURYADATTA INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT &
TECHNOLOGY

POONA DISTRICT EDUCATION
ASSOCIATION'SINSTITUTE OF
TECHNICAL EDUCATION,
RESEARCH AND MANAGEMENT,
AKURDI

SADHU VASWANI INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT STUDIES FOR GIRLS

SANKALP BUSINESS SCHOOL

ARIHANT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS
MANAGEMENT, BAWDHAN

CAMP EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
RASIKLAL M. DHARIWAL INSTITUTE
OF MANAGEMENT

MODERN INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS
MANAGEMENT,PUNE-5

NAVSAHYADRI GROUP OF
INSTITUTES, FACULTY OF
MANAGEMENT - MBA, PUNE

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

https://ay24-25.mahafraportal.org/ssi_prp_23/outer.php?g=fee_search_report
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MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

No
Upward
Revision

Approved

Approved

Approved

No

Upward
Revision

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

No
Upward
Revision

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

No
Upward
Revision

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

2023

24-07-
2024

24-07-
2024

25-07-
2024

04-05-
2023

24-07-
2024

07-08-
2024

08-08-
2024

24-07-
2024

11-05-
2023

18-07-
2024

07-08-
2024

12-03-
2025

12-03-
2025

04-05-
2023

08-08-
2024

25-07-
2024

18-10-
2024

24-07-
2024

24-07-
2024

24-07-
2024

117334

52677

109565

89473

70852

60633

87893

137168

81937

156522

82512

233044

190265

166519

80719

123348

54406

95660

100874

83976

88209

14666

6323

16435

12527

8148

6367

10107

17832

11063

23478

9488

34956

24735

22481

9281

16652

6094

12340

14626

12178

12791

132000

59000

126000

102000

79000

67000

98000

155000

93000

180000

92000

268000

215000

189000

90000

140000

60500

108000

115500

96154

101000
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MB6638

MBG6641

MB6731

MB6741

MB6760

MB6773

MBG6775

MB6783

MB6798

MB6836

MB6966

MBG6972

MB6976

MC6228

100 MC6232

MATRIX SCHOOL OF MANAGMENT
STUDIES, AMBEGAON, PUNE - 4]

Pune

PUNE INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS
MANAGEMENT, PUNE

Pune

ANEKANT INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT STUDIES, Pune
BARAMATI, PUNE

SINHGAD TECHNICAL EDUCATION
SOCIETY'S S.K.N. SINHGAD

Pune
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS
MANAGEMENT, AMBEGAON, PUNE
SWAMI SEVABHAVI SANSTHA®S |
LOTUSBUSINESS SCHOOL, PUNE une
AKEMI BUSINESS SCHOOL Pune
YES- INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE

Pune

OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

SAIBALAJI EDUCATION SOCIETY,
SAIBALAJI INTERNATIONAL

INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT Pune
SCIENCES,NERE MARUNUJE,

HINJEWADI, PUNE

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF
MANAGEMENT & RESEARCH

Pune

DR.D.Y.PATIL INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT & ENTREPRENEUR Pune
DEVELOPMENT, TALEGAON

S.P MANDALI'S PRIN N.G.NARALKAR
INSTITUTE OF CAREER Pune
DEVELOPMENT AND RESEARCH

SHARADCHANDRA PAWAR
INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND  Pune
RESEARCH

INDIRA GLOBAL SCHOOL OF
BUSINESS

Pune

D. Y. PATIL INSTITUTE OF MASTER
OF COMPUTER APPLICATION AND  Pune
MANAGEMENT.

MAHARASHTRA EDUCATION
SOCIETY'S INSTITUTE OF

MANAGEMENT AND CAREER Pune
COURSES (IMCC), PUNEI31,MAYUR
COLONY,KOTHRUD,PUNE 411029

Online Fee Approval Proposal Portal of FEES REGULATING AUTHORITY - 2024-25
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MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA
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MBA

MBA

MBA

MBA

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

No
Upward
Revision

No
Upward
Revision

No
Upward
Revision

Approved

Approved
No

Upward
Revision

Approved

No
Upward
Revision

Approved

Approved

Approved

24-07-
2024

23-07-
2024

24-07-
2024

24-07-
2024

10-05-
2023

03-05-
2023

17-05-
2023

25-07-
2024

01-08-

2024

17-05-
2023

24-07-
2024

03-05-
2023

07-08-
2024

10-07-
2024

11-03-
2025

This Fees is subject to change.
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